3. celins Nikolajs OvCinnikovs
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Opponent score 222 | 209 | 166 | 224 | 233 | 207 | 202
Celins 3 9 5 7 4 8 6
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Nikolajs OvcCinnikovs 161 | 242 | 166 | 172 | 231 | 214 | 167 | 1353
Bonusi (30) 30 | 15 30 75
Kopsumma| 161 | 272 | 181 | 172 | 231 | 244 | 167 | 1428
Summa| 161 | 433 | 614 | 786 |{1017|1261|1428| 1428
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4. celing Edmunds Jansons
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Opponent score 161 | 182 | 252 | 245 | 215 | 202 | 172
Celing 4 7 9 6 10 3 8
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Edmunds Jansons 222 | 181 | 211 | 176 | 182 | 190 | 211 | 1373
Bonusi (30)] 30 30 60
Kopsumma| 252 | 181 | 211 | 176 | 182 | 190 | 241 | 1433
Summa| 252 | 433 | 644 | 820 {1002|1192|1433| 1433
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5. celins Daniels Vézis
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Opponent score 186 | 242 | 210 | 185 | 185 | 190 | 231
Celins 5 10 8 3 7 4 9
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Daniels Vézis 2211209 | 231|188 | 202 | 202 | 177 | 1430
Bonusi (30)| 30 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 150
Kopsumma| 251 | 209 | 261 | 218 | 232 | 232 | 177 | 1580
Summa| 251 | 460 | 721 | 939 {1171|1403|1580| 1580
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6. celins Aivars Belickis
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Opponent score 221 | 181 | 136 | 204 | 204 | 214 | 188
Celing 6 8 4 10 5 7 3
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Aivars Belickis 186 | 182 | 169 | 159 | 166 | 207 | 211 | 1280
Bonusi (30) 30 | 30 30 90
Kopsumma| 186 | 212 | 199 | 159 | 166 | 207 | 241 | 1370
Summa| 186 | 398 | 597 | 756 | 922 {1129|1370| 1370
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7. celins Péteris Cimdins
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Opponent score 160 | 191 | 169 | 172 | 182 | 257 | 177
Celins 7 5 3 8 9 6 10
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Péteris Cimdins 160 | 144 | 136 | 224 | 215 | 210 | 231 | 1320
Bonusi (30)| 15 30 | 30 30 105
Kopsumma| 175 | 144 | 136 | 254 | 245 | 210 | 261 | 1425
Summa| 175 | 319 | 455 | 709 | 954 |1164|1425| 1425
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8. celins Janis Zemitis
o > m o > > =
| 8| 3|32 | 5| 8| &
= 3 S o 3 3 2,
o @ & < & ) o
Opponent score 160 | 124 | 211 | 188 | 166 | 233 | 167
Celing 8 3 10 4 6 ¢ 5
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Janis Zemttis 160 | 183 | 252 | 185 | 204 | 174 | 202 | 1360
Bonusi (30)| 15 | 30 | 30 30 30 135
Kopsumma| 175 | 213 | 282 | 185 | 234 | 174 | 232 | 1495
Summa| 175 | 388 | 670 | 855 [1089(1263|1495| 1495
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9. celins Artars Levikins
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Opponent score 190 | 144 | 231 | 176 | 231 | 174 | 211

Celins 9 6 7 5 3 10 4
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Artars Levikins 2221191 | 210 | 245 | 233 | 233 | 188 | 1522
Bonusi (30)| 30 | 30 30 | 30 | 30 150
Kopsumma| 252 | 221 | 210 | 275 | 263 | 263 | 188 | 1672
Summa| 252 | 473 | 683 | 958 (1221|1484|1672| 1672
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10. celins Artémijs Hudjakovs
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Opponent score 222 | 183 | 166 | 159 | 202 | 210 | 211
Celing 10 4 6 9 8 5 7
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Artémijs Hudjakovs 190 | 124 | 166 | 204 | 185 | 257 | 172 | 1298
Bonusi (30) 15 | 30 30 75
Kopsumma| 190 | 124 | 181 | 234 | 185 | 287 | 172 | 1373
Summa| 190 | 314 | 495 | 729 | 914 |1201|137/3| 1373
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